Position

Principal, Middle School
Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Mathematics

Social Science

Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Language Arts
Counselor-Middle School
6Th Grade

Dean Of Students, Secondary
Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

English

D.1.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis
Band

English

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate
Social Science

R.S.P. Teacher

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate
General Science

Custodian Senior, Middle
Mathematics

School Secretary-Middle
7Th Grade

N.S. Cafeteria Lead |l

7Th Grade

General Science

General Science

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle

Total Wages

$126,599
$97,061
$96,878
$90,747
$89,873
$87,325
$85,989
$85,381
$83,338
$77,220
$75,896
$75,817
$75,420
$73,449
$72,358
$72,257
$71,053
$70,533
$67,229
$65,372
$65,158
$59,426
$49,579
$47,374
$42,401
$34,530
$31,080
$28,371
$24,899
$23,444

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,443

$9,430
$25,848
$25,201
$25,295
$21,114
$28,825

$8,270
$14,488

$7,396
$23,841
$23,899
$13,637
$23,658
$12,590
$26,903
$14,996
$13,168

$6,574
$22,901
$13,791
$12,114
$11,862
$10,995

$8,733

$3,066
$10,012

$2,524

$7,474

$4,665



General Science

Social Science

General Science

Clerk Typist, Junior

Media Clerk Junior

Para educator Sp Ed

Para educator Sp Ed

Para educator Sp Ed

Para educator Sp Ed

Para educator Sp Ed

Para educator Sp Ed

N.S. Worker llI

N.S. Worker llI
Counselor-Middle School
N.S. Worker llI

Supervision Aide/Noon Aide
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Supervision Aide/Noon Aide
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide
Avid Tutor

Supervision Aide/Noon Aide
Avid Tutor

Para educator Sp Ed

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle
Hutchinson Middle

$21,226
$20,933
$20,817
$16,127
$15,764
$13,117
$12,012
$11,026
$10,784
$9,205
$9,039
$7,443
$7,225
$6,180
$4,255
$4,084
$3,358
$3,267
$1,832
$1,548
$1,140
$251
$184
$165
$72

$5,372
$3,864
$7,556
$1,822
$788
$1,506
$601
$1,290
$9,673
$460
$452
$372
$361
$1,241
$213
$204
$0
$82
$92
$39
$29
$6

$9

$4

$4



