Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Middle School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$126,599	\$12,443
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$97,061	\$9,430
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$96,878	\$25,848
Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$90,747	\$25,201
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$89,873	\$25,295
Language Arts		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$87,325	\$21,114
Counselor-Middle School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$85,989	\$28,825
6Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$85,381	\$8,270
Dean Of Students, Secondary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$83,338	\$14,488
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$77,220	\$7,396
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$75,896	\$23,841
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$75,817	\$23,899
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$75,420	\$13,637
English		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$73,449	\$23,658
D.I.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$72,358	\$12,590
Band		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$72,257	\$26,903
English		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$71,053	\$14,996
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$70,533	\$13,168
Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$67,229	\$6,574
R.S.P. Teacher		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$65,372	\$22,901
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$65,158	\$13,791
General Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$59,426	\$12,114
Custodian Senior, Middle		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$49,579	\$11,862
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$47,374	\$10,995
School Secretary-Middle		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$42,401	\$8,733
7Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$34,530	\$3,066
N.S. Cafeteria Lead II		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$31,080	\$10,012
7Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$28,371	\$2,524
General Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$24,899	\$7,474
General Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$23,444	\$4,665

General Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$21,226	\$5,372
Social Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$20,933	\$3,864
General Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$20,817	\$7,556
Clerk Typist, Junior	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$16,127	\$1,822
Media Clerk Junior	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$15,764	\$788
Para educator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$13,117	\$1,506
Para educator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$12,012	\$601
Para educator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$11,026	\$1,290
Para educator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$10,784	\$9,673
Para educator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$9,205	\$460
Para educator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$9,039	\$452
N.S. Worker III	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$7,443	\$372
N.S. Worker III	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$7,225	\$361
Counselor-Middle School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$6,180	\$1,241
N.S. Worker III	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$4,255	\$213
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$4,084	\$204
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$3,358	\$0
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$3,267	\$82
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$1,832	\$92
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$1,548	\$39
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$1,140	\$29
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$251	\$6
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$184	\$9
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$165	\$4
Para educator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$72	\$4